
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

DNF

DNF

DNF

DQ

DNF

No.

4

15

290

2

288

289

40

5

8

6

52

73

282

12

13

277

66

10

279

7

291

287

284

28

26

21

34

283

18

280

41

33

38

65

278

72

67

281

285

48

286

292

24

Name

FAVARI ALEX

GAIONI DAVIDE

GRAZIANI DUCCIO

GIOVANARDI GIOVANNI

FAVARI MARCO

BORGHI ALESSANDRO

TOSI MICHELE

BERRI GIORGIO

DELBONO JACOPO

WOLKOW MUTTI MASSIMO

POZZI ALESSANDRO

SIRAGUSA CESARE

BERNINI LORENZO

VALSECCHI STEFANO

ANDREINI MARCO

GUIDI ROCCO

GIORGINI MARCO

LUCARINI LEONARDO

NASI CRISTIAN

MEDICI MARCELLO

D'ERRICO EDOARDO

RAGGIO LUCA

RICCHINI STEFANO

CAROZZA GABRIELE

BOSSI MATTEO

GANAPINI DANIELE

MATTI DANIELE

BENINI ANACLETO

PREVITALI YURI

ZORLONI ALBERTO

FONTANINI MICHELE

BONTEMPELLI JACOPO

STUART GUGLIELMO

FERRARI LORENZO

MERCADANTI ALESSANDRO

CELLINI ANDREA

TERRANOVA RAISSA

GIARDINA RAOUL

BORELLA EDGARDO

BALESTRACCI GIACOMO

MOSERITI ALBERTO

NIGELLI STEFANO

RAIMONDO GERARDO

Class

250 2T

300

TOP CLASS

450

450

250 2T

250 4T

450

450

300

450

300

YOUTH

450

250 4T

250 2T

250 4T

250 2T

250 2T

450

YOUTH

YOUTH

250 4T

300

450

250 4T

YOUTH

250 4T

250 2T

250 4T

YOUTH

450

YOUTH

YOUTH

300

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

TOP CLASS

YOUTH

TOP CLASS

TOP CLASS

250 4T

Moto Club/Team

TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

SEBINO

LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

AMX

VIGOLZONE

EVANDRO VITI

DARFO BOARIO TERME

COSTA ETRUSCA

LAGO D`ISEO

LAGO D`ISEO

VALLI OLTREPO

VALDELSA

COSTA VOLPINO

FAST TEAM

A.M.C. GARFAGNANA

FUORI GIRI

VALDISIEVE

VALDIBURE PISTOIESE

PONTE DELL'OLIO

AMX

VISAB

VIGOLZONE

TRE LAGHI DUE

VIGOLZONE

VALLI OLTREPO

AMX

VIGOLZONE

TRE LAGHI DUE

VAL SAN MARTINO

PARINI

A.M.C. GARFAGNANA

AMX

NICO MARTINELLI

VAL DI VARA

FUORI GIRI

VALDISIEVE

PEGASO

LA ROCCA

CASELLETTO

ASS. MOT. VAL DI VARA OFF ROAD

SALSOMAGGIORE

BOBBIO

AMX

MOTO

KTM

BETA

YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

BETA

KTM

HONDA

KTM

HUSQVARNA

SUZUKI

HUSQVARNA

BETA

KTM

KTM

TM

KTM

HUSQVARNA

SHERCO

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

HONDA

KTM

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

HUSQVARNA

YAMAHA

KTM

HUSQVARNA

YAMAHA

BETA

TM

SVM

KTM

HONDA

HUSQVARNA

TM

Best Tm

5:31.823

5:36.431

5:36.121

5:32.899

5:30.979

5:34.064

5:45.590

5:40.100

5:42.096

5:47.289

5:41.157

5:43.401

5:36.528

5:49.748

5:49.792

5:56.367

5:54.978

5:47.918

6:00.082

5:57.509

5:53.605

5:52.558

6:08.646

6:14.265

6:19.705

6:22.315

6:14.011

6:21.027

6:28.968

6:29.382

6:25.530

6:42.106

6:35.744

6:36.274

5:38.661

6:52.352

6:33.631

9:35.141

5:29.491

7:13.757

6:07.457

5:42.363

6:32.703

Laps

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

13

11

10

6

15

4

11

16

3

Total Tm

1:36:32.065

1:37:39.387

1:37:45.012

1:37:46.707

1:37:47.370

1:38:37.348

1:39:24.261

1:39:56.356

1:40:19.080

1:40:47.262

1:41:02.307

1:41:46.294

1:42:15.391

1:42:24.805

1:42:31.603

1:37:14.764

1:37:19.131

1:37:35.606

1:37:38.611

1:38:45.770

1:38:48.364

1:40:08.759

1:40:29.310

1:41:50.347

1:38:21.327

1:39:52.109

1:39:53.596

1:40:44.706

1:41:13.071

1:41:53.979

1:36:46.309

1:38:38.660

1:41:10.276

1:43:13.888

1:38:50.986

1:36:34.266

1:40:46.501

1:42:06.781

1:34:29.796

45:44.109

1:11:57.082

1:36:50.914

22:05.587

Diff

1:07.322

1:12.947

1:14.642

1:15.305

2:05.283

2:52.196

3:24.291

3:47.015

4:15.197

4:30.242

5:14.229

5:43.326

5:52.740

5:59.538

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

6 Laps

7 Laps

11 Laps

DNF

DNF

DNF

DQ

DNF

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:07.322

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

5:29.491

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by

285 - BORELLA EDGARDO

Printed: 25/04/2018 16.24.32

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Moto Club PMT Racing a.s.d.

TROFEO ENDURO COUNTRY

Pomeriggio

Gara

Race (1:30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:14:04

Salsomaggiore Terme 0,000 Km

25/04/2018 15:12

www.promotortoscana.it


